Furniture Removals
Catalogue 2016
Shop online at www.conpac.co.nz
Envirowrap
Code Description Dimensions
10120075EW Envirowrap Double Sided Protection 100% Recyclable 1200mm x 75m
10150075EW Envirowrap Double Sided Protection 100% Recyclable 1500mm x 75m
Prowrap 2
Code Description Dimensions
10120075PW Prowrap Double Sided Protection 100% Recyclable 1200mm x 75m
10150075PW Prowrap Double Sided Protection 100% Recyclable 1500mm x 75m
Kraftwrap 1
Code Description Dimensions
10150060K Kraftwrap Paper / 3 Layered Bubble 1500mm x 60m
Kraftwrap 2
Code Description Dimensions
10150060K2 Kraftwrap Double Sided Paper 3 Layered Bubble Inside 1500mm x 60m
Flourescent Labels
Code Description Dimensions
10720800 Flourescent Printed Labels On A Roll (500 labels / roll) 100mm x 75mm
Shop online at www.conpac.co.nz
Mattress Bags
Code Description Dimensions Quantity
1012002400Y Yellow Single Size Mattress Bag 1200mm x 2400mm x 90um 40 / Roll
1018002400B Blue Queen Size Mattress Bag 1800mm x 2400mm x 90um 40 / Roll
1019502400R Red King Size Mattress Bag 1950mm x 2400mm x 90um 40 / Roll
Bubble Wrap
Code Description Dimensions
10150060S Bubble P10S 3 layer bubble 1500mm x 60m
10500100 Bubble P10 2 layer bubble  500mm x 100m
QUALITY PACKAGING MATERIALS
Marker Pens
Code Description